DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING b s
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION AND REVIEW (ZONING)

City of Pittsburgh

Office of the Zoning Administrator
200 ROSS STREET+ THIRD FLOOR + PITTSBURGH ¢« PENNSYLVANIA + 159

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

(Zoning Use Oniy)

The Development Review Application can be used for the following:
e« New Construciion of a Primary Use Structure larger than a 2-Family Dwelling. (Including new Non-Residential
Primary Use Structures);
« Any project or development that requires a Land Operations Permit;
«  Any other types of work not listed under the Walk-Through and Zoning Applications.

GENERAL INFORMATION
L Prcperty Owner Name: '\/pc.-ro!. P?‘ BANIT‘:— _ - Pnone_a_Number (4—1?34?8[_:?8 4—4_ N =Sl
Address =YK Cgugr ﬁ_ City: P|TTSBD eev | State PA. - J§|[3{E(3q%7175"21q_ B
2. Applicant/Company Name: g;,c, ‘HSHGY—/FISH*QV- A\!&H ,Whone Number: ($(Z ) G,g? +f g
address: 285, Ajew | OV PieTSsveey  See PA [ZeCode (5237

Appllcant/COntractcr ID (355|gned by the Clty)

3, Development Name: Prigavie + P&c BAN) C LAw OPF'{[(} . —
4. Development Location: oyl Tows P (TTSBULGH - T

5. Development Address &= Caug_-_r- PlicE Pl"l'SBu!t-G v PA [521 °l
6. If appllcant is pmpos:ng a change l:o me Zonmg DIStI'iCt the followmg is requured (Attach Zone Change Peut:on)

Proposed Zonlng DiStrIC‘t

' ﬁresent Use of Snte
 (Select from attached list)

7. If a Certificate of Occupancy exists, the followmg is requrred

 Certificate of Occupancy# ' Date Issued: ) - _“_!__Exi*s{iﬁgiuise of 7F"r(')perty': -

8. Estimated Construction: Start Date: 3 /\/ |5' Occupancy Date: “7/ I/ \5’ PrOJect Cost: $ 5,,5 00D, e

Use the attached Worksheet to continue answering the questions. For additional reference in answering Items 9-12 go to
pittshurahpa.gov/den/zonina/ and select the link for the City Zoning Code maintained at the Municode.com website.

| 9. Proposed Use of Site (Select from attached llst) B2 OFFICE Qenatdc

10. Select the Type of Work:
0 New Construction, New  J&Renovation, Interior
O New Construction, KRenovation Exterior
O Change in Use Only E] Renovatnon Change in Use

11 Descrlbethe Deve!op{nt_en_t - MEW FAQAbc Qops—wmo'\] A'ND ]S‘T" M

| NTEEWVR  BOrROUVATN) -

12. Is a Land Operations Permit needed? O YES ){No
(See the Bureau of Building Inspection (BBI) website for activities requiring a Land Operations Permit, http://www.city. pittsburgh.pa.us s/obiD
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DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING

City of Pittsburgh
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION AND REVIEW (ZONING)

Office of the Zoning Administrator
200 ROSS Sl'REET * THIRD FLOOR * PIT!'SBURGH ¢ PENNSYLVANIA + 15219 i

LAND AND BUILDING INFORMATION

13. Proposed Number of New Structures or Building Addmons ﬁ,N!A
EI ReSidentlal IZI Commeraal D Recreauonai O Industiial o d Insﬁi_tu_t_i_g_n_al

|

14. Gross Floor Area

Existing to be Razed: - sq ft
Existing to be Retained: B2 D saft
Retained Area to be Renovated: - 349}{____ sq ft
To be Constructed:

Building Footprint:

15. Height of Structures: - Proposed -
Stories Feet
—y . 2 == s ES o 1
Main Structure Z 3+ ' 7 |
Proposed Addlt[on/Extensmn
i ,
16, Number of Dwelling Units:

Existing to Remain: ™ / A Proposed: [
| ' ' =
‘L i — S e ———————— i
{ 17. Lot Area: |_ z,g‘( 59 ft . |
—— A ! , o . |
‘L:I. On site Parkmg xN/A '
i ' Existing | Proposed .
| Full (8 %2’ x 19’)

H —_— — R {
| Compact (7 %' X 16') : i
' Handlcap (13 1'x 19') } , !
e e . - - gm—
i Off-Street Loading Spaces: ,KN/A |
| Actual: E
| Required: i
f 19. Please check any of the following items that will be part of the proposed work: O N/A
,q Demaolition m-tw\c (Interior) O HVAC (Exterior) %Electr‘rcal pire Alarm ;
‘ ;(Fire Protection/Sprinklers O Deck Construction 0O Commercial Cooking Hood 0 Sign '
\ 20, Please check the followwié items that pertain to any work proposed on private plumbing: AM|
i (i.e. plumbing between a public sewer or water line and a building, including plumbing inside the building). i
I:| Repalr or Rep]ace Exnstlng Plumbmg !:1 New Constructlon of Plumbmg g(No Plumbing Work is Proposed i
VOUCHER #: Page DRA-2 MAY 2013
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DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING

City of Pittsburgh
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION AND REVIEW (ZONING)

Office of the Zoning Administrator

200 ROSS STREET+ THIRD FLOOR + PITTSBURGH + PENNSYLVANIA ¢ 15219

DEV EI.OPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

WATER AND SEWER INFORMATION

NOTE: The term “sewer” refers to samtary sewers, storm sewers and combined sewers owr:red by rhe C.rzy of mtsburgh

For reference in answerldg Items 21 24 please refer to the Plttsburgh Water and Sewer Authorltys Procedures Manuar for Deveiopers (avarlabfe
at www.pgh20.com).

! 21. Please indicate the number (e.g. 0, 1, 2,...) of each of the following sewer and/or water items that will be part of the work:
|

e New Water Service Connection(s) | o ~ Termination of Existing Water Service Tap(s)

| o - New Sewer Service Connection(s) ) @) ~ Termination of Existing Sewer Service Tap(s)

| 22. Wlil the proposed work change the current water consumphon and sewer discharge of the bundmg or srte?

O YES p@o

23. If the Development includes the constructlon of main sewer and/or water lines, then the Applrcant is required to select a course
of action with regard to ownership of those utilities:

0 Applicant requests PWSA to accept ownership of the sewer mains and/or water lines
[ Applicant retains private ownership of sewer mains and/or water lines

*Q“”t Applicable (Development does not include construction of sewer mains and/or water lines)

= .

| 24, If Yes to the first or second statement in Item 23, then adentlfy the type of property where the sewer mains and/or water Ima
will be constructed:

[ Public Property, Existing City Street [ Private Property ﬁmot Applicable

O Public Property, New City Street to be constructed as part of the development/project

WORK IN AND AROUND THE CITY RIGHTS-OF-WAY

25. Please select the foliowmg items that apply to the proposed work

1 Applicant requests to change or des:gnate the name of a Clty Street.

KThe proposed work mcludes a prlvate structure (e g. deck perch awmng, s;gn etc ) encroachrng on a Clty dedicated rlght of way

Ed Modfﬁcateon or reconstructlon of Clty curbs

El Desrgn and construction of a new street where the Appllcant will request the Clty to accept ownershlp of H’]E street.

I:I Applicant requests the City to vacate an existing Clty street/SIdewaIk s0 the Appllcant can use the property for private development.

O The proposed work will create an obstruction of trafﬁc on Clty rlghts-of way

E’Jhe proposed work includes the excavation of a City street or 51dewalk gcgu_\“— = STIA Iﬁ S\ DOMALE

[0 The proposed work mc!udes the p!acemerrt df a demohtlon dumpster ina Clty rrght of way.

M'he proposed work mcludes the addition, delehon and/or relocatlon of Clty street lights in a Clty nght—of way.

25 Apphcant wul be appiylng fora V|51tab:l|ty Tax Cred]t? - W[:I VY'es ﬁ N,o, S

Appilcant Slgnature /

]

VOUCHER #: Page DRA-3 MAY 2013
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PRIBANIC & PRIBANIC

PROJECT / DESIGN CONCEPTS:

Client, Victor Pribanic, wants to transform his existing offices so that they reflect his progressive
practice. The design intent is to strengthen the relationship of the existing office with Court Way
by providing as direct of a relationship as possible between the interior and exterior. This will be
accomplished by clothing the existing facade with perforated metal that will be erased selectively
to create views and by installing a new lobby/reception area that will mediate between the interior
offices and the street. The effect will be to communicate Mr. Pribanic’s willingness to speak with
all, and his desire to connect to the city in which he practices.
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CODE INFORMATION:

PLOT PLAN — EXISTING CITY OF PITTSBURGH 56
513 COURT PLACE ALLEGHENY COUNTY, PA

PARCEL # GT—B—145 SEPTEMBER 5, 2014

(ZONE: GT-B, BLOCK: J, LOT: 145) ~ SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"
ZONE_DESIGNATION: PROPERTY OWNER
CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT VICTOR H. PRIBANIC

; BLVD OF THE ALLIES - w = 42'-0"
asphalt pavement
754

ONE way —— SECOND AVE - w = 38-0"
asphalt pavement

SITE PLAN

SCALE: 1/40"=1"-0"

BUILDING CODE:
MECHANICAL CODE:

IEBC 2009, IBC 2009

IBC MECHANICAL CODE 2009

PLUMBING CODE: ALLEGHENY COUNTY PLUMBING DEPARTMENT

ELECTRICAL CODE: NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 2008

FIRE CODE: IBC 2008

ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE: IBC 2008, INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE 2009
ACCESSIBILITY CODE: IBC 2009 AND ANSI 117.1 2009

928 South Aiken Avenue

Cell: (412) 657-4153
www.fisherarch.com
eric@fisherarch.com

FISHER ARCHitecture

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15232

BUILDING DESCRIPTION

Client

VICTOR PRIBANIC
PRIBANIC & PRIBANIC
513 COURT PLACE
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219
TEL: (412) 281-8844
FAX: (412)281-4740

CITY OF PITTSBURGH — ZONED GT-B

USE GROUP:  "B” BUSINESS

OCCUPANCY: 3800 SF @ 100/SF = 38 OCCUPANTS

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: TYPE II A EXISTING — TO BE VERIFIED BY CONTRACTOR

ALTERATION LEVEL — ALTERATION LEVEL 2

IEBC 504.1 Scope. — Level 2 alterations include the reconfiguration of space, the addition or elimination of
any door ar window, the reconfiguration or extension of any system, or the installation of any additional
equipment

Contractor
TO BE SELECTED

FIRE PROTECTION — EXISTING BUILDING DOES NOT HAVE AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS. WORK AREA DOES NOT
EXCEED 50% OF FLOOR AREA.

IEBC 804.2.2 Groups A, B, E, F=1, H, I, M, R=1, R=2, R—4, S—1 and S-2.

In buildings with occupancies in Groups A, B, E, F—=1, H, I, M, R=1, R—=2, R—4, S—1 and S-2, work
areas that have exits or corridors shared by more than one tenant or that have exits or corridors serving
an occupant load greater than 30 shall be provided with automatic sprinkler protection where all of the
following conditions occur:

The work area is required to be provided with automatic sprinkler protection in accordance with the
International Building Code as applicable to new construction; and
he work area exceeds 50 percent of the floor area.

IEBC 804.4 Fire alarm and detection.

An approved fire alarm system shall be installed in accordance with Sections 804.4.1 through 804.4.3.
Where automatic sprinkler protection is provided in accordance with Section 804.2 and is connected to the
building fire alarm system, automatic heat detection shall not be required.

An approved automatic fire detection system shall be installed in accordance with the provisions of this
code and NFPA 72. Devices, combinations of devices, appliances, and equipment shall be approved. The
automatic fire detectors shall be smoke detectors, except that an approved alternative type of detector shall

be installed in spaces such as boiler rooms, where products of combustion are present during normal
operation in sufficient quantity to actuate a smoke detector.

Architectural Drawings
IEBC 804.4.1 Occupancy requirements.

A fire alarm system shall be installed in accordance with Sections 804.4.1.1 through 804.4.1.7. Existing
alarm—notification appliances shall be automatically activated throughout the building. Where the building is
not equipped with a fire alarm system, alarm—notification appliances within the work area shall be provided
and automatically activated.

AO.0 Site Information

Al.1Plans

Al.2 Reflected Ceiling Plans

EGRESS — BUILDING HAS ONE EXISTING EXIT.
IEBC 805.2 General. A2.1 Elevations
The means of egress shall comply with the requirements of this section. A3.0 Interior Elevations
Exceptions: A3.1 Interior Elevations
1. Where the work area and the means of egress serving it complies with NFPA 101.
2. Means of egress conforming to the requirements of the building code under which the building was
constructed shall be considered compliant means of egress if, in the opinion of the code official, they do
not constitute a distinct hazard to life.

IFC 1021.2 Single exits. Only one exit shall be required from Group R—3 occupancy buildings or from
stories of other buildings as indicated in Table 1021.2. Occupancies shall be permitted to have a single exit
in buildings otherwise required to have more than one exit if the areas served by the single exit do not
exceed the limitations of Table 1021.2. Mixed occupancies shall be permitted to be served by single exits
provided each individual occupancy complies with the applicable requirements of Table 1021.2 for that
occupancy. Where applicable, cumulative occupant loads from adjacent occupancies shall be considered in
accordance with the provisions of Section 1004.1. Basements with a single exit shall not be located more
than one stary below grade plane.

FROM TABLE 1021.2 STORIES WITH ONE EXIT
STORY OCCUPANCY MAXIMUM OCCUPANTS (OR DWELLING UNITS)
PER FLOOR AND TRAVEL DISTANCE

49 occupants and 75 feet travel distance

First story or basement A, B, E, F, M, U, S
F 29 occupants and 75 feet travel distance

Second stary B, F, M, S

ACCESSIBILITY — EXISTING BUILDING HAS LIMITED ACCESSIBILITY.

IEBC 410.6 Alterations.

A facility that is altered shall comply with the applicable provisions in Chapter 11 of the International
Building Code, unless technically infeasible. Where compliance with this section is technically infeasible, the
alteration shall provide access to the maximum extent technically feasible.

IEBC 410.7 Alterations affecting an area containing a primary function.

Where an alteration affects the accessibility to, or contains an area of primary function, the route to the
primary function area shall be accessible. The accessible route to the primary function area shall include
toilet facilities or drinking fountains serving the area of primary function.

Exceptions:

1. The costs of providing the accessible route are not required to exceed 20 percent of the costs of
the alterations affecting the area of primary function.

IFC 1007.1 Accessible means of egress required. Accessible means of egress shall comply with this section.

AL1.0 First Floor Exstg/Demo Plan

A2.0 Exstg/Demo Elevation

Accessible spaces shall be provided with not less than ane accessible means of egress. Where more than

N 0 > ! Project No.  201-04
one means of egress are required by Section 1015.1 or 1021.1 from any accessible space, each accessible

P

.sht

October 2, 2014

portion of the space shall be served by not less than two accessible means of egress.

November 18, 2014  CDAP Submittal

Exceptions:
1. Accessible means of egress are not required in alterations to existing buildings.

Pribanic &

Pribanic Law

Offices

513 Court Place
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
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Looking North from the South side of Court PI

FISHER ARCHitecture

928 South Aiken Avenue
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15232
Cell: (412) 657-4153
www.fisherarch.com
eric@fisherarch.com

Client

VICTOR PRIBANIC
PRIBANIC & PRIBANIC
513 COURT PLACE
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219
TEL: (412) 281-8844
FAX: (412)281-4740

Contractor
TO BE SELECTED

Approaching 513 Court Pl from West (2)

|
ém 513 Court P, looking East
i

Architectural Drawings

AO.0 Site Information

AL.0 First Floor Exstg/Demo Plan
Al.1Plans

Al.2 Reflected Ceiling Plans

A2.0 Exstg/Demo Elevation
A2.1 Elevations

A3.0 Interior Elevations
A3.1 Interior Elevations

Looking South from North side of Court PI

Project No. ~ 201-04 .sht
October 2, 2014 Py icati
November 18, 2014  CDAP Submittal

Pribanic &
Pribanic Law
Offices

513 Court Place
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

SITE PHOTOS




FISHER ARCHitecture

928 South Aiken Avenue
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15232
Cell: (412) 657-4153
www.fisherarch.com
eric@fisherarch.com
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PRIBANIC & PRIBANIC
513 COURT PLACE
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219
TEL: (412) 281-8844
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Contractor
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Architectural Drawings

AO.0 Site Information

AL.0 First Floor Exstg/Demo Plan
Al.1Plans

Al.2 Reflected Ceiling Plans

A2.0 Exstg/Demo Elevation
A2.1 Elevations

A3.0 Interior Elevations
A3.1 Interior Elevations
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Project No.  201-04 .sht
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November 18, 2014  CDAP Submittal
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FISHER ARCHitect
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FISHER ARCHitecture

928 South Aiken Avenue
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15232
Cell: (412) 657-4153
www.fisherarch.com
eric@fisherarch.com
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City of Pittsburgh DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING Date Filed:
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION AND REVIEW (ZONING)

Office of the Zoning Administrator

200 ROSS STREET+ THIRD FLOOR + PITTSBURGH ¢ PENNSYLVANIA + 15219 (Zoning Use Only)

The Development Review Application can be used for the following:

e New Construction of a Primary Use Structure larger than a 2-Family Dwelling. (Including new Non-Residential
Primary Use Structures);

e Any project or development that requires a Land Operations Permit;
e Any other types of work not listed under the Walk-Through and Zoning Applications.

GENERAL INFORMATION
1. Property Owner Name: |X Liberty Center Owner L.P. | Phone Number: ( 203)485 5122
Address: 521 West Putnam | City: Greenwich state: CT Zip Code: 06830
2, Applicant/’a(v)‘r'npany Name: Gensler Phone Number: ( 412)454 2191
Address: 204 5th Ave | City: Pittsburgh state: PA Zip Code: 15222

Applicant/Contractor ID:(assigned by the City) NA
. Development Name: Liberty Center
- Development Location: E|leventh Ave / Penn Ave / Liberty Ave
. Development Address: 1001 Liberty Avenue

. If applicant is proposing a change to the Zoning District, the following is required: (Attach Zone Change Petition)

a  u s~ W

Proposed Zoning District: NA

Present Use of Site:
(Select from attached list)

7. If a Certificate of Occupancy exists, the following is required:

Certificate of Occupancy#: Date Issued: Existing Use of Property:
82737 2/18/88 office / hotel / retail / parking garage
. _— . . Phase construction to . .
8. Estimated Construction: Start Date:  1/26/15 | Occupancy Date: miintaih operations Project Cost: $ 2,300,000

Use the attached Worksheet to continue answering the questions. For additional reference in answering Items 9-12 go to
pittsburghpa.gov/dcp/zoning/ and select the link for the City Zoning Code maintained at the Municode.com website.

9. Proposed Use of Site (Select from attached list):

10. Select the Type of Work:
O New Construction, New X Renovation, Interior
O New Construction, X Renovation, Exterior

O Change in Use Only O Renovation, Change in Use

11. Describe the Development:  Existing multi-use development. Replacement of three story curtainwall
at lobby entrance

12. Is a Land Operations Permit needed? O YES XINO

(See the Bureau of Building Inspection (BBI) website for activities requiring a Land Operations Permit, http://www.city.pittsburgh.pa.us/bbi/)

VOUCHER #: Page DRA-1 MAY 2013
(Zoning Use Only)




DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING

City of Pittsburgh
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION AND REVIEW (ZONING)
Office of the Zoning Administrator
200 ROSS STREET+ THIRD FLOOR ¢ PITTSBURGH + PENNSYLVANIA + 15219
LAND AND BUILDING INFORMATION

13. Proposed Number of New Structures or Building Additions: X N/A

O Residential O Commercial O Recreational O Industrial O Institutional
14, Gross Floor Area:

Existing to be Razed: sq ft

Existing to be Retained: sq ft

Retained Area to be Renovated: sq ft

To be Constructed: sq ft

Building Footprint: sq ft
15. Height of Structures: Existing Proposed

Stories Feet Stories Feet

Main Structure

Proposed Addition/Extension

Provide Accessory Structure Type(s) and Height(s):

16. Number of Dwelling Units:

Existing to Remain: Proposed:

17. Lot Area:

sq ft

18. On Site Parking: O N/A
Existing Proposed
Full (8 12" x 19")
Compact (7 V4" x 16")
Handicap (13 2" x 19")
Off-Street Loading Spaces: O N/A
Actual:
Required:
19. Please check any of the following items that will be part of the proposed work: O N/A
X Demolition X HVAC (Interior) O HVAC (Exterior) X Electrical [ Fire Alarm
O Fire Protection/Sprinklers O Deck Construction O Commercial Cooking Hood 0O Sign

20. Please check the following items that pertain to any work proposed on private plumbing:
(i.e. plumbing between a public sewer or water line and a building, including plumbing inside the building).

[ Repair or Replace Existing Plumbing O New Construction of Plumbing X No Plumbing Work is Proposed

VOUCHER #:

Page DRA-2

(Zoning Use Only)

MAY 2013



DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING

City of Pittsburgh
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION AND REVIEW (ZONING)

Office of the Zoning Administrator
200 ROSS STREET+ THIRD FLOOR ¢ PITTSBURGH ¢ PENNSYLVANIA ¢+ 15219

WATER AND SEWER INFORMATION

NOTE: The term "sewer” refers to sanitary sewers, storm sewers and combined sewers owned by the City of Pittsburgh.

For reference in answering Items 21-24, please refer to the Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority’s Procedures Manual for Developers (available
at www.pgh20.com).

21. Please indicate the number (e.g. 0, 1, 2,...) of each of the following sewer and/or water items that will be part of the work:

New Water Service Connection(s) Termination of Existing Water Service Tap(s)

New Sewer Service Connection(s) Termination of Existing Sewer Service Tap(s)

22. Will the proposed work change the current water consumption and sewer discharge of the building or site?

O YES XNO

23. If the Development includes the construction of main sewer and/or water lines, then the Applicant is required to select a course
of action with regard to ownership of those utilities:

O Applicant requests PWSA to accept ownership of the sewer mains and/or water lines
O Applicant retains private ownership of sewer mains and/or water lines

X1 Not Applicable (Development does not include construction of sewer mains and/or water lines)

24, If Yes to the first or second statement in Item 23, then identify the type of property where the sewer mains and/or water lines
will be constructed:

[ Public Property, Existing City Street O Private Property [ Not Applicable

O Public Property, New City Street to be constructed as part of the development/project

WORK IN AND AROUND THE CITY RIGHTS-OF-WAY

25. Please select the following items that apply to the proposed work:

O Applicant requests to change or designate the name of a City Street.

[0 The proposed work includes a private structure (e.g. deck, porch, awning, sign, etc.) encroaching on a City dedicated right-of-way.

O Modification or reconstruction of City curbs.

[ Design and construction of a new street where the Applicant will request the City to accept ownership of the street.

0O Applicant requests the City to vacate an existing City street/sidewalk so the Applicant can use the property for private development.

O The proposed work will create an obstruction of traffic on City rights-of-way.

[ The proposed work includes the excavation of a City street or sidewalk.

O The proposed work includes the placement of a demolition dumpster in a City right-of-way.

O The proposed work includes the addition, deletion and/or relocation of City street lights in a City right-of-way.

26. Applicant will be applying for a Visitability Tax Credit? O Yes X No

Applicant Signature:

VOUCHER #: Cﬁ‘o%f ) ﬁ&—— Page DRA-3 MAY 2013

(Zoniné'Use Only)




City of Pittsburgh

DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING

DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION AND REVIEW (ZONING)

Office of the Zoning Administrator

200 ROSS STREET+ THIRD FLOOR ¢ PITTSBURGH ¢ PENNSYLVANIA + 15219

Development Review Application - List of Existing and Proposed Uses for Questions 6 & 9

Residential Uses

Single-Unit Detached Residential

Single-Unit Attached Residential

Two-Unit Residential

Three-Unit Residential

Multi-Unit Residential

Assisted Living Class A

Assisted Living Class B

Assisted Living Class C

Community Home

10. Dormitory

11. Fraternity/Sorority

12. Housing for the Elderly (Limited)

13. Housing for the Elderly (General)

14. Multi-Suite Residential (Limited)

15. Multi-Suite Residential (General)

16. Personal Care Residence (Large)

17. Personal Care Residence (Small)

Non-Residential Uses

18. Adult Entertainment

19. Agricultural Use

20. Amusement Arcade

21. Animal Care (Limited)

22. Animal Care (General)

23. Art or Music Studio

24. Public Assembly (Limited)

25. Public Assembly (General)

26. Bank or Financial Institution
(Limited)

27. Bank or Financial Institution
(General)

28. Basic Industry

29. Bed and Breakfast (Limited)

30. Bed and Breakfast (General)

31. Car Wash

32. Cemetery

33. Check Cashing

34. Child Care (Limited)

35. Child Care (General)

36. Club (Limited)

37. Club (General) other than the
limited type described above.

38. College or University Campus

39. Communication Tower, Class A

40. Communication Tower, Class B

41. Communication Tower, Class C

42. Community Center (Limited)

43. Community Center (General)

44. Construction Contractor (Limited)

45. Construction Contractor (General)

46. Correctional Facility (Limited)

47. Correctional Facility (General)

48. Cultural Service (Limited)

49. Cultural Service (General)

50. Custodial Care Facility

51. Educational Classroom Space
(Limited)

WoOoNOO AWM

VOUCHER #:

(Zoning Use Only)

52,

71.

72.
73.
74.
75.

76.

94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Educational Classroom Space
(General)

. Excavation/Grading/Fill, Major
. Firearms Business Establishment
. Forestry Activities

. Freight Terminal

. Funeral Home

. Gaming Enterprise

. Golf Course

. Grocery Store (Limited)

. Grocery Store (General)

. Hazardous Operations

. Helipad

. Heliport

. Helistop

. Hospital

. Hotel/Motel (Limited)

. Hotel/Motel (General)

. Incinerator, Solid Waste

. Laboratory/Research Services

(Limited)
Laboratory/Research Services
(General)

Laundry Services

Library (Limited)

Library (General)
Manufacturing and Assembly
(Limited)

Manufacturing and Assembly
(General)

. Medical Office/Clinic (Limited)

. Medical Office/Clinic (General)

. Nursery, Retail (Limited)

. Nursery, Retail (General)

. Office (Limited)

. Office (General)

. Outdoor Retail Sales and Service

[Non-Accessory Use]

. Parking, Commercial (Limited)
. Parking, Commercial (General)
. Parking Structure (Limited)

. Parking Structure (General)

. Parks and Recreation (Limited)
. Parks and Recreation (General)
. Pawn Shop

. Recreation and Entertainment,

Indoor (Limited)

. Recreation and Entertainment,

Indoor (General)

. Recreation and Entertainment,

Outdoor (Limited)

Recreation and Entertainment,
Outdoor (General)

Recycling Collection Station
Recycling Processing Center
Religious Assembly (Limited)
Religious Assembly (General)
Restaurant, Fast-Food (Limited)

Page DRA-4

100.Restaurant, Fast-Food (General)

101.Restaurant (Limited)

102.Restaurant (General)

103.Restaurant, Liquor License
(Limited)

104.Restaurant, Liquor License
(General)

105.Retail Sales and Services (Limited)

106.Retail Sales and Services
(General)

107.Retail Sales and Services,
Residential Convenience

108.Safety Service

109.Salvage Yard

110.School, Elementary or Secondary
(Limited)

111.School, Elementary or Secondary
(General)

112.Service Station

113.Sidewalk Cafe

114.Transit Facility

115. Utility (Limited)

116. Utility (General)

117.Vehicle/Equipment Repair
(Limited)

118.Vehicle/Equipment Repair
(General)

119.Vehicle/Equipment Sales (Limited)

120.Vehicle/Equipment Sales (General)

121.Vocational School (Limited)

122.Vocational School (General)

123.Warehouse (Limited)

124.Warehouse (General)

125.Warehouse, Residential Storage

126.Welding or Machine Shop

127.New and Unlisted Uses

MAY 2013



City of Pittsburgh DEPARTMENT OF CITY PLANNING
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION AND REVIEW (ZONING)

Office of the Zoning Administrator

200 ROSS STREET *THIRD FLOOR ¢ PITTSBURGH ¢ PENNSYLVANIA ¢ 15219

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION — CONTACT INFORMATION

Department of City Planning Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority (PWSA)
200 Ross Street, Fourth Floor Penn-Liberty Plaza |
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 1200 Penn Avenue
(412) 255-2200 Pittsburgh, PA 15222
pittsburghpa.gov/dcp/ Permits (412) 255-2443; Engineering (412) 255-8987
www.pgh20.com
Department of City Planning Refer to the PWSA Procedures Manual for Developers.
Zoning Office Counter
200 Ross Street, Third Floor Allegheny County Health Department (ACHD)
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Plumbing Division
(412) 255-2246 3901 Penn Avenue, Building #5
pittsburghpa.gov/dcp/zoning/ Pittsburgh, PA 15224
(412) 578-8036
City Zoning Code www.achd.net/plumbing/index.html

http://www.municode.com/index.aspx?clientld=13525

Allegheny County Health Department (ACHD)

Department of Public Safety Food Safety Program

Bureau of Building Inspection (BBI) 3901 Penn Avenue, Building #1
200 Ross Street, Third Floor Pittsburgh, PA 15224

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 (412) 578-8044

(412) 255-2175 www.achd.net/food/foodstart.html

www.city.pittsburgh.pa.us/bbi/

Allegheny County Health Department (ACHD)

Department of Public Works (DPW) Housing and Community Environment
Bureau of Engineering and Construction 3190 Sassafras Way

City-County Building, Room 301 Pittsburgh, PA 15201

441 Grant Street (412) 350-4046

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 www.achd.net/housing/commenvironstart.htmi

(412) 255-2883
www.city.pittsburgh.pa.us/pw/html/permits info.html

Department of Public Works (DPW)

Public Space Management

Permit Office

611 Second Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

(412) 255-2370
www.city.pittsburgh.pa.us/pw/html/permits _info.html

VOUCHER #: Page DRA-5 MAY 2013
(Zoning Use Only)




LIBERTY CENTER

PLANNING COMMISSION REVIEW
EXTERIOR CURTAIN WALL REPLACEMENT

Gensler



OFFICE EXTERIOR
EXISTING CONDITIONS

LIBERTY CENTER:

® ZONING: DISTRICT GT-B
® 2/ STORY OFFICE TOWER
® FIRST FLOOR LOBBY AND RETAIL SPACE

EIEBNE_IB'EI'%( 2 ® EXTERIOR PLAZA

Wit

Lentry to
Westin
o

AREA OF WORK

East Busway

Gensler



OFFICE EXTERIOR
EXISTING CONDITIONS

LIBERTY CENTER:

® REPLACE EXTERIOR CURTAIN WALL TO
INCREASE TRANSPARENCY BETWEEN LOBBY
AND EXTERIOR.

® ACTIVATE PLAZA THROUGH VISUAL
CONNECTIONS.

EXTENT OF CURTAIN WALL
TO BE REPLACED

Gensler



OFFICE EXTERIOR
EXISTING CONDITIONS

LIBERTY CENTER:

® REPLACE EXTERIOR CURTAIN WALL TO
INCREASE TRANSPARENCY BETWEEN LOBBY
AND EXTERIOR.

® ACTIVATE PLAZA THROUGH VISUAL
CONNECTIONS.

1I

EXTENT OF CURTAIN WALL
TO BE REPLACED

LIBERTY AVE.

OFFICE EXTERIOR

Gensler



OFFICE EXTERIOR
EXISTING CONDITIONS

EXTENT OF CURTAIN WALL
TO BE REPLACED

EXISTING CURTAIN WALL:
- POOR THERMAL PERFORMANCE

- LACK OF VISUAL TRANSPARENCY
DISCONNECTS LOBBY FROM PLAZA

- DATED FACADE

OFFICE EXTERIOR

Gensler



OFFICE EXTERIOR
EXISTING CONDITIONS

LARGE MULLIONS MAKE
FACADE LOOK DATED

EXCESSIVE NUMBER OF DOORS (7)
CONTRIBUTES TO POOR THERMAL
PERFORMANCE

LOBBY INTERIOR

Gensler



PROPOSED CONDITIONS

x
O
o
L
-
<
L
LLl
—
[
Ll
O

%

LEVEL 04
49'-3

- 3“

33

COLUMN BRACING TIE-BACK

- 3“

17

\ VERTICAL BUTT-GLAZED MULLIONS

\ HORIZONTALS CAPPED MULLIONS

ENTRY DOOR REMOVED

-4 | ___ 4 LEVELO3

E——

ek LEVEL)2

\\\\\\\\\\

===

NEW TRANSPARENT VISION

EXTENT OF NEW SPANDREL

GLASS

EXISTING GRANITE FACING TO REMAIN

AWNING WINDOWS

TWO NEW POWER ASSIST
DOORS PROVIDE ADA

ACCESSIBILITY

REVOLVING DOOR
POWER ASSIST DOOR

\FOR SMOKE EXHAUST

POWER ASSIST DOOR
ENTRY DOOR REMOVED

REVOLVING DOOR

REPLACEMENT AIR
VESTIBULE REMOVED

Gensler



OFFICE INTERIOR

EXISTING CONDITIONS

LOBBY INTERIOR

Gensler




OFFICE INTERIOR

PROPOSED CONDITIONS

Gensler



	513CourtPlace-Application
	1
	2
	3

	513CourtPlace-PlanningCommissionSet
	A0.0.pdf
	_SITE PHOTOS.pdf
	A1.0.pdf
	A1.1.pdf
	A1.2.pdf
	A2.0.pdf
	A2.1.pdf

	Development_Review_Application_2013 (1)
	Liberty Center_Planning Commission Review_reduced

